
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Constitution of Electoral Literacy Club at Bhavan’s Sardar Patel Institute of 

Technology. 
The committee members are as follows: 

Name Class Branch Mobile No. Email ID Post 

Sheetal 

Chaudhari 

College 

Faculty 

IT 8097371766 sheetal_chaudhari@spit.ac.in Nodal 

Officer/Guide 

Yug 

Harlalka 

TE EXTC 8369417917 yug.harlalka@spit.ac.in Coordinator 

Kunal 

Thakur 

TE EXTC 9370879361 kunal.thakur@spit.ac.in President 

Kshiteej 

Kakirde 

SE EXTC-E 8452027671 kshiteej.kakirde@spit.ac.in Vice-President 

Aditya 

Motwani 

BE COMPS 8451900512 aditya.motwani@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Sarthak 

Nasit 

BE IT 9324162213 sarthak.nasit@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Sara Sheth BE EXTC 7304124504 sara.sheth@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Bilal Sani BE ETRX 9167924380 bilal.sani@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Lovin 

Dcruz 

SY  MCA 8691884405 lovin.dcruz@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Parth 

Gujarathi 

TE COMPS 9769672369 parth.gujarathi@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Karan 

Shah 

TE IT 9820735496 karan.shah@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Shrutiman 

Mukherjee 

TE ETRX 9167924380 shrutiman.mukherjee@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Vishal 

Padme 

FY MCA 7977320087 vishal.padme@spit.ac.in  Students 

Representative 

Akshat 

Biniwale 

SE COMPS-A 7506961794 akshat.biniwale@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Omkar 

Rao 

SE COMPS-B 9967802923 omkar.rao@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Kevin 

Suvarna 

SE AIML 9920994203 kevin.suvarna@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Ronak 

Thakar 

SE DS 8928818148 ronak.thakar@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

Malay 

Phadake 

SE EXTC-F 9167703616 malay.phadke@spit.ac.in Students 

Representative 

 


